Sellers Funeral Home & Cremation Services, Inc.

297 Philadelphia Avenue
Chambersburg, PA 17201
Kristin D. Sellers, Supervisor
Lewis Goshen, Manager
Phone: 717-263-3414 Email: wfsellerstfh@gmail.com
Fax: 717-263-0224 www.sellersfuneralhome.com

General Price List
These prices are effective as of January 1, 2024, but thereafter are subject to change without notice.
The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items
you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and
overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will
explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

$2895 - Basic Services of Funeral Director, Overhead and Staff

Our services include 24-hour availability to respond to the initial request for service; sheltering and care of
remains, conducting the arrangement conference with the family; preparing and filing of necessary paperwork,
obtaining necessary authorizations and permits; coordinating with the cemetery, crematory, vault company or
other parties as needed. This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials and
forwarding or receiving of remains.

$795 - Embalming

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you

select certain funeral arrangements, such as funeral with a viewing. If you do not want embalming, you have the

right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate

burial. Embalming is required if you:

1. arrange for shipment by common carrier or interstate transportation

2. select arrangements that require sheltering of the remains for more than 24 hours and decline refrigeration and
encasement in a non-hermetically sealed container

3. select a service with a viewing scheduled after the 24-hour post-mortem period

$290 - Sanitary care, dressing and casketing of remains
$390 - Sanitary care, cosmetology, dressing and casketing of remains (public viewing)
$200 - Care of autopsied, organ or tissue donation remains
$ 75 - Reconstruction, heavy cosmetics, or other services billed hourly*
*This price may vary depending on the need of reconstruction.

$100 - Refrigerated sheltering of remains (per day after initial 24 hrs.)
*Pennsylvania state law Code Title 49 Chapter 13.212 requires that un-embalmed remains be placed in refrigeration or a
hermetically sealed container within twenty-four hours after death.

$300 - Use of Facilities and staff for Viewing/Visitation One Hour. Additional time is charged at $150/hour
$495 - Use of Facilities and staff for Memorial/Funeral Service

$100 — Additional time for service

$450 - Graveside Service- Coordination, Supervision and Staff

Automotive Equipment

$420 - Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home
(Home transfer, oversize, additional staff $100)

$375 - Hearse
$175 - Lead Car (Leads procession and transports clergy)
$ 50 - Equipment and flower vehicle

$100 - Family Car
All Prices for vehicles are w/in 20-mile radius, additional milage is charged at $4.00 per loaded mile


http://www.sellersfuneralhome.com/

$1450-16,400 Caskets A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home
$1200- 4100 Outer Burial Containers A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home

Merchandise

$130-350 - Boxed Sets: Register Book, 100 folders, Acknowledgement cards
$160-250 - Custom Memorial Folders, Prayer cards or Bookmarks
$100-4000 -Cremation Urns

$3980- Immediate Burial (casket provided by family)
Includes transfer of remains, up to five days refrigeration, other preparation of remains and local transportation
to cemetery. This does not include viewing or the Graveside Service. These options may be added.

$4950 -Immediate Burial (20 Gauge Steel Casket provided by Funeral Home
Includes transfer of remains, up to five days refrigeration, other preparation of remains and local transportation
to cemetery. This does not include viewing or the Graveside Service. These options may be added.

$3950 -Forwarding Remains to another Funeral Home
Our charge includes basic services of funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; removal
of remains; preparation of remains [including embalming], and local transportation.

$2350 -Receiving of Remains from another Funeral Home

Our charge includes basic services of funeral director and staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; care of
remains; transportation of remains to funeral home and to cemetery or crematory. This does not include visitation,
funeral, or graveside services. These options may be added.

$1999 to $5000 - Direct Cremation Price Range

If you would like to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase
the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside
covering). If chosen, a plain cardboard box may be used at no additional cost for individuals less than 250 Ibs.

We offer containers made of a composite material, fiberboard container or a wood casket. A complete cremation
casket price list will be provided at the funeral home.

$1999 - Direct Cremation - Container provided by family

$1999 - Direct Cremation Only
Basic services of Funeral Director and staff
Transfer of Remains to mortuary within a 20-mile radius
Topical Sanitization
Sheltering of remains up to 5 days
Transportation to crematory
Necessary authorizations
Cardboard alternative container for placement in crematory (up to 250 Ibs.)
Cremation fee

$2995 - Direct Cremation with Alternative container

Basic services of Funeral Director and staff

Transfer of Remains to mortuary within a 20-mile radius
Topical Sanitization

Sheltering of remains up to 5 days

Transportation to crematory

Necessary authorizations

Alternative cloth covered casket for viewing (up to 250 Ibs.)
Cremation fee



$400 - Additional Saturday Funeral/Memorial/Service Charge

$200 - Evening M-F after 3PM Viewing/Visitation/ Funeral/Memorial Service Charge

$700 - Additional Sunday Funeral/Memorial Service Charge

$300 - Additional staff, cremation time allotment and heavy-duty cremation container for individuals 251-350-1bs
$450 - Additional staff, cremation time allotment and heavy-duty cremation container for individuals 351-500-Ibs
$300 - Expedited procurement of remains (w/in 24 hours of obtaining all required authorizations)

$350 - Crematory Fee 250 Ibs. or less

$450 - Crematory Fee 251 Ibs. to 500 Ibs.

$ 50 - Packaging and Handling of cremated remains- Continental US (Postage fees determined by USPS are additional)
$ 25- To mail Certified copies of the Death (Certified copies must be sent using tracking, fees determined by UPS, Fed Ex Or USPS)
$100 - Licensed Supervision of Interment M-F, Weekend/Overtime charges may apply

$ 50 - Transfer of cremated remains per vessel from Primary Urn or container if we did not do the cremation
$360 - Graveside Tent service with chairs, no vault

$375 - Graveside Tent service with chairs and lowering device, no vault

$400 - Delayed Service option (If holding a gathering between the service and the interment.)

$300 - Livestreaming Fee

$100 - Hourly extended service charge — may apply in certain situations warranted by extended travel or special service requests
$250 - Pallbearer service- required if more than two staff members assistance is needed

$1350 - Body Donation- Hershey Medical Center

You may be charged a fee for any items that the funeral home is to pay for. These would be Cash Advance ltems
such as: Newspapers, Flowers, Honorariums, Cemetery fees, engraving or Specialty items.

Cash Advance Items:
Coroner Cremation REIEASE FEE .......eeeeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ee s $50.00
PA Death CertifiCateS (LOCAI).........uoiiiiierieiiie ettt $20.00

For more information, please visit us at our website, www.sellersfuneralhome.com

We look forward to working with you in achieving your wants, desires and wishes in planning the optimum
service to tell your loved one’s story. Sellers Funeral Home recognizes the importance of making sound
decisions and believes “Your Peace is Our Piece”. For over 170 years the Sellers family has been welcoming
families to our funeral home, we look forward to welcoming you to our family.

Payment Policy

Sellers Funeral Home and Cremation Services, Inc. endeavors to work with each family. We understand that a
death in a family frequently occurs unexpectedly, and financial circumstances are often very tight. We will
work to help each family to help to choose what they feel is the best way to honor their loved one. We request
that all financial arrangements are completed prior to final disposition of the deceased, whether it be cremation
or burial. We accept the following forms of payment:

1. Cash 5. Insurance Assignments

2. Credit Card 6. Pre-paid contract

3. Money Order 7. Financing Thru a Local Lending Firm
4. Check


http://www.sellersfuneralhome.com/

